From local roots to global heights:
Harnessing legacy for
sustainable innovation!!
From its humble beginnings
in 1999, Krystalite Global has
become a market leader in
Pakistan in PET bottles, 100%
food grade APET/RPET based

exceptional quality standards that
are being followed for our custom-
ers and partners. Our pride is our
state of the art lab that enables us
to test for AA levels, IV, moisture,
crystallinity, haze, transmittance
just to name a few!
H
d
D
H
D
H
D
L W H
Ø44mm - 1.0 Oz CP-44-29.5
D - 44
d - 33
H - 32
20x100 2000 530 235 190 → 100 2574 4,800,000
Ø44mm - 1.5 Oz CP-44-36.9
D - 44
d - 42
H - 31
20x100 2000 530 235 190 → 100 2574 4,800,000
Ø44mm Flat Lid CP-FL-44
D - 47
H - 8
20x100 2000 370 250 200 → 120 3348 5,760,000
Ø64mm - 1.5 Oz CP-64-1.5oz
D - 62
d - 39
H - 31
20x100 2000 540 360 190 → 78 1716 3,744,000
Ø64mm - 2.0 Oz CP-64-2.0oz
D - 62
d - 43
H - 37
20x100 2000 540 360 190 → 78 1716 3,744,000
Ø64mm - 3.0 Oz CP-64-3.0oz
D - 62
d - 38
H - 58
20x100 2000 540 360 190 → 78 1716 3,744,000
Ø64mm Flat Lid CP-FL-64
D - 64
H - 9.4
20x100 2000 370 250 200 → 78 1716 3,744,000
Ø78mm - 8 Oz CP-78-8oz
D - 78
d - 47
H - 81
20x50 1000 400 320 320 → 56 1624 1,344,000
Ø78mm - 10 Oz CP-78-10oz
D - 78
d - 50
H - 103
20x50 1000 400 320 430 ↑ 40 1230 960,000
Ø78mm Flat Lid CP-78-FL
D - 83
H - 11
20x50 1000 425 340 300 ↑ 56 1360 1,344,000
Ø78mm Dome Lid CP-78-DM
D - 47
H - 36
20x50 1000 425 340 300 ↑ 56 1360 1,344,000
Ø83mm - 360ml CP-83-360
D - 83
d - 52
H - 117
20x50 1000 425 350 350 → 36 1134 864,000
Ø83mm - 12 Oz CP-83-12oz
D - 83
d - 53
H - 105
20x50 1000 400 320 430 → 40 1230 960,000
Ø83mm Flat Lid CP-83- FL
D - 88
H - 12
20x50 1000 460 370 230 ↑ 60 1650 1,440,000
Ø83mm Dome Lid CP-83- DL
D - 88
H - 40
20x50 1000 460 370 230 ↑ 60 1650 1,440,000
Ø92mm - 150 ml KP-92-150
D-92
d-74
H-47
10x50 500 530 530 305 ↑ 28 704 336,000
Ø92mm - 9 OZ CP-92-270
D - 92
d - 55
H - 72
20x50 1000 480 380 370 ↑ 36 970 864,000
Ø92mm - 10 OZ CP-92-300
D - 92
d - 53
H - 91
20x50 1000 480 380 370 ↑ 36 970 864,000
Ø92mm - 12 OZ CP-92-360
D - 92
d - 59
H - 102
20x50 1000 480 380 420 ↑ 30 890 720,000
Ø92mm - 14 OZ CP-92-395
D - 92
d - 60
H - 109
20x50 1000 480 380 420 ↑ 30 890 720,000
Ø92mm - 16 Oz CP-92-480
D - 92
d - 56
H - 139
20x50 1000 480 450 380 → 24 830 576,000
Ø92mm Flat Lid CP-92- FL
D - 97
H - 12
20x50 1000 500 400 250 ↑ 54 1350 1,296,000
Ø92mm Dome Lid CP-92- DL
D - 97
H - 45
20x50 1000 500 400 250 ↑ 54 1350 1,296,000
Ø92mm SIP Lid CP-92- SL
D - 95
H - 12
20x50 1000 500 400 250 ↑ 54 1350 1,296,000
Ø98mm - 12 Oz CP-98-360
D - 98
d - 56
H - 139
20x50 1000 505 405 425 ↑ 30 725 720,000
Ø98mm - 14 Oz CP-98-395
D - 98
d - 73
H - 86
20x50 1000 520 505 405 → 20 575 480,000
Ø98mm - 16 Oz CP-98-455
D - 98
d - 63
H - 121
20x50 1000 520 505 405 → 20 575 480,000
Ø98mm - 480ml CP-98-480
D - 98
d - 71
H - 104
20x50 1000 520 505 405 → 20 575 480,000
Ø98mm - 20 Oz CP-98-600
D - 98
d - 68
H - 153
12x50 600 580 405 305 → 28 865 403,200
Ø98mm - 24 Oz CP-98-720
D - 98
d - 66
H - 132
12x50 600 580 405 305 → 28 865 403,200